
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Open All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

Bryan, TX 10/5/2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 8 Placing Points 8 Points Ranking Placing 9 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 9 68$          2nd 9 68$          3rd 8 60$          1st 8 60$          505$           760$           

261 Dennis Sigler - Okie In Motion - 2002 - 4286855 Y 2.0 8.0 27$          3.0 7.0 -$             2.0 7.0 24$          2.0 7.0 24$          29.0 1 1 303$           378$           

236 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 Y 1.0 9.0 41$          1.0 9.0 41$          4.0 5.0 -$             3.0 6.0 -$             29.0 1 2 202$           283$           

5 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 Y 3.0 7.0 -$             8.0 2.0 -$             1.0 8.0 36$          1.0 8.0 36$          25.0 3 3 -$                72$             

235 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 Y 8.0 2.0 -$             2.0 8.0 27$          3.0 6.0 -$             4.0 5.0 -$             21.0 4 4 -$                27$             

275 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 Y 4.0 6.0 -$             4.0 6.0 -$             6.0 3.0 -$             7.0 2.0 -$             17.0 5 5 -$                -$                

300 Larry King  Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 Y 7.0 3.0 -$             5.0 5.0 -$             7.0 2.0 -$             6.0 3.0 -$             13.0 6 6 -$                -$                

193 Connie Coberly - Miranda Del Cielo - 4940377 Y 5.0 5.0 -$             7.0 3.0 -$             5.0 4.0 -$             8.0 1.0 -$             13.0 6 7 -$                -$                

37 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 N 6.0 4.0 -$             6.0 4.0 -$             #N/A n -$             #N/A n -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

41 Erin Pilosi - The Queens Legacy - 4699993 N 9.0 1.0 -$             9.0 1.0 -$             8.0 1.0 -$             #N/A n -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

279 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 N #N/A n -$             #N/A n -$             #N/A n -$             5.0 4.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

9
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 2 8 10 5 7 3 1 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

Prelim. 

Ranking

1 9 236 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0 1

2 8 261 Dennis Sigler - Okie In Motion - 2002 - 4286855 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 76.0 2

3 7 5 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0 2

4 6 275 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 68.0 4

5 5 193 Connie Coberly - Miranda Del Cielo - 4940377 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.0 5

6 4 37 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0 5

7 3 300 Larry King  Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 7

8 2 235 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 62.0 8

9 1 41 Erin Pilosi - The Queens Legacy - 4699993 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 57.0 9

Open Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Ricky Spinks

2013 Bryan Show

Open_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

9
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 1 8 7 3 5 2

Descriptions of Obstacles rh gate
360 box 

left

rt lead 

lope 

logs

walk 

bridge

trot 

blocks
back L

side 

pass L rt

drag fig 

8

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
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a
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s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 9.0 236 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 61.0 1

2 8.0 235 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 56.0 2

3 7.0 261 Dennis Sigler - Okie In Motion - 2002 - 4286855 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 3

4 6.0 275 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.0 3

5 5.0 300 Larry King  Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.0 5

6 4.0 37 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 52.0 6

7 3.0 193 Connie Coberly - Miranda Del Cielo - 4940377 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 50.0 7

8 2.0 5 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 49.0 8

9 1.0 41 Erin Pilosi - The Queens Legacy - 4699993 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 35.0 9

Open Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Pluhar

2013 Bryan Show

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

8
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
8 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 5 6 4 3 2

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 

Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 

both Dir

2 Fast 

Circles 

Rt., Lead 

Chng

2 Fast 

Circles 

Lt., Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 8 5 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 7.0 9.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.0 1

2 7 261 Dennis Sigler - Okie In Motion - 2002 - 4286855 7.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.5 2

3 6 235 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 47.5 3

4 5 236 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 43.5 4

5 4 193 Connie Coberly - Miranda Del Cielo - 4940377 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.0 5

6 3 275 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.0 6

7 2 300 Larry King  Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 2.0 39.5 7

8 1 41 Erin Pilosi - The Queens Legacy - 4699993 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 2.0 37.0 8

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Matthew Martin

2013 Bryan Show

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

8
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
8 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 1 8 2 5 9 6 5 9 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-90) Ranking

1 8.0 5 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 74.0 1

2 7.0 261 Dennis Sigler - Okie In Motion - 2002 - 4286855 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 72.0 2

3 6.0 236 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 65.0 3

4 5.0 235 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 61.0 4

5 4.0 279 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 42.0 5

6 3.0 300 Larry King  Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 38.0 6

7 2.0 275 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 37.0 7

8 1.0 193 Connie Coberly - Miranda Del Cielo - 4940377 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 15.0 15.0 8

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse Bryan, TXBobby Haneline Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)

2013 Bryan Show

Open_Cowhorse
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